

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 34 of 2024

M/s Bsbk Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Commissioner Of Commercial Tax, Raipur

22/02/2024	This is an office reference. Issue notice to the appellant and State. Call for the record of the Tribunal. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	