

16/09/2025	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sahu, Counsel for the Appellants. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted time in the matter. As prayed, list these cases in the week commencing 13.10.2025. <table border="0"><tr><td style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge		
Prakash			