

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 31 of 2024M/S Biltech Engineers Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Commissioner of Commercial Tax**TAXC/34/2024, TAXC/33/2024**

10/12/2025	Mr. Neelabh Dubey, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned G.A. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the State list this bunch cases in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	